



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date
01/25/2019

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Solicitation No : CO-00254

Job # : 18-1221

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
PO Box :2994
San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Grosenbacher Road 16-Inch On-Site Water Main

Time And Date : January 25, 2019 @ 2:00PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00254 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00254 - 2_DNT Construction			CO-00254 - 3_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00254 - 4_QRO MEX CONSTRUCTIONS INC			CO-00254 - 5_RCO CONSTRUCTION			CO-00254 - 6_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00254 - 7_E-Z BEL CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00254 - 8_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00254 - 9_Wade & Sons Inc. dba Consolidated Service Co.						
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	1	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" WATER TIE-IN	EA	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$5,233.00	1	\$5,233.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$2,400.00	1	\$2,400.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	1	\$9,000.00				
2	2	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16"C-900 WATER MAIN, CLASS 235 DR 18 (RESTRAINED)	LF	\$64.00	3,059	\$195,776.00	\$65.50	3,059	\$200,364.50	\$80.00	3,059	\$244,720.00	\$85.00	3,059	\$260,015.00	\$81.00	3,059	\$247,779.00	\$120.00	3,059	\$367,080.00	\$104.00	3,059	\$318,136.00	\$100.00	3,059	\$305,900.00	\$100.00	3,059	\$305,900.00				
3	3	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" C-900 WATER MAIN, CLASS 165 DR 25 (RESTRAINED)	LF	\$36.00	62	\$2,232.00	\$31.00	62	\$1,922.00	\$31.00	62	\$1,922.00	\$60.00	62	\$3,720.00	\$42.00	62	\$2,604.00	\$100.00	62	\$6,200.00	\$85.00	62	\$5,270.00	\$80.50	62	\$4,991.00	\$60.00	62	\$3,720.00				
4	4	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	16" GATE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$7,000.00	8	\$56,000.00	\$8,010.00	8	\$64,080.00	\$6,611.00	8	\$52,888.00	\$6,250.00	8	\$50,000.00	\$7,500.00	8	\$60,000.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00	\$8,500.00	8	\$68,000.00	\$7,600.00	8	\$60,800.00	\$8,000.00	8	\$64,000.00				
5	5	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" GATE VALVE & BOX, COMPLETE	EA	\$1,500.00	9	\$13,500.00	\$1,700.00	9	\$15,300.00	\$1,819.00	9	\$16,371.00	\$1,350.00	9	\$12,150.00	\$1,800.00	9	\$16,200.00	\$2,000.00	9	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.00	\$2,900.00	9	\$26,100.00	\$1,975.00	9	\$17,775.00				
6	6	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	STANDARD F.H. COMPLETE W/ VALVE	EA	\$800.00	7	\$5,600.00	\$2,400.00	7	\$16,800.00	\$3,788.00	7	\$26,516.00	\$4,500.00	7	\$31,500.00	\$4,500.00	7	\$31,500.00	\$6,000.00	7	\$42,000.00	\$7,000.00	7	\$49,000.00	\$4,850.00	7	\$33,950.00	\$4,800.00	7	\$33,600.00				
7	7	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CAST IRON FITTINGS	TN	\$2,300.00	9	\$20,355.00	\$3,300.00	9	\$29,211.60	\$1,466.67	9	\$12,982.96	\$5,950.00	9	\$52,669.40	\$5,300.00	9	\$46,915.60	\$8,000.00	9	\$70,800.00	\$0.01	9	\$0.09	\$3,000.00	9	\$26,556.00	\$4,500.00	9	\$39,834.00				
8	8	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	6" CONC. ENCASEMENT	LF	\$35.00	173	\$6,055.00	\$60.00	173	\$10,380.00	\$52.00	173	\$8,996.00	\$60.00	173	\$10,380.00	\$42.00	173	\$7,266.00	\$50.00	173	\$8,650.00	\$150.00	173	\$25,950.00	\$30.00	173	\$5,190.00	\$75.00	173	\$12,975.00				
9	9	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" AUTO AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY, COMPLETE	EA	\$3,200.00	3	\$9,600.00	\$5,900.00	3	\$17,700.00	\$3,573.00	3	\$10,719.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	3	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	3	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$6,450.00	3	\$19,350.00	\$3,400.00	3	\$10,200.00				
10	10	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" TEMPORARY BLOWOFF	EA	\$700.00	1	\$700.00	\$1,900.00	1	\$1,900.00	\$1,740.00	1	\$1,740.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,530.00	1	\$2,530.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00				
11	11	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	2" PERMANENT BLOWOFF	EA	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,085.00	1	\$2,085.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	1	\$2,600.00				
12	12	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROSTATIC TEST	EA	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$5,756.00	1	\$5,756.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00				
13	13	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	\$0.50	3,121	\$1,560.50	\$1.00	3,121	\$3,121.00	\$1.00	3,121	\$3,121.00	\$2.00	3,121	\$6,242.00	\$4.00	3,121	\$12,484.00	\$1.00	3,121	\$3,121.00	\$0.01	3,121	\$31.21	\$1.00	3,121	\$3,121.00	\$6.00	3,121	\$18,726.00				
14	14	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	CLEARING	AC	\$100.00	0	\$28.00	\$34,000.00	0	\$9,452.00	\$9,722.00	0	\$2,702.72	\$5,000.00	0	\$1,390.00	\$3,000.00	0	\$834.00	\$70.00	0	\$19.60	\$0.02	0	\$0.01	\$6,000.00	0	\$1,668.00	\$60,000.00	0	\$16,880.00				
15	15	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HYDROMULCH & SEEDING	SY	\$0.05	4,090	\$204.50	\$1.00	4,090	\$4,090.00	\$1.00	4,090	\$4,090.00	\$2.00	4,090	\$8,180.00	\$6.00	4,090	\$24,540.00	\$2.00	4,090	\$8,180.00	\$0.01	4,090	\$40.90	\$1.00	4,090	\$4,090.00	\$2.25	4,090	\$9,202.50				
16	16	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	TOP SOIL (3")	CY	\$0.50	341	\$170.50	\$6.00	341	\$2,046.00	\$44.00	341	\$15,004.00	\$16.00	341	\$5,456.00	\$25.00	341	\$8,525.00	\$25.00	341	\$8,525.00	\$0.01	341	\$3.41	\$40.00	341	\$13,640.00	\$38.00	341	\$12,958.00				
17	17	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	SWPPP	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,167.00	1	\$4,167.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	1	\$5.00	\$489.68	1	\$489.68	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00				
18	18	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 10% ITEMS 1 - 18 TOTAL)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$24,500.00	1	\$24,500.00	\$40,033.00	1	\$40,033.00	\$45,000.00	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,285.00	1	\$45,285.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$51,000.00	1	\$51,000.00	\$57,367.05	1	\$57,367.05				
19	19	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (NOT TO EXCEED 5% ITEMS 1 - 18 TOTAL)	LS	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$16,003.00	1	\$16,003.00	\$23,500.00	1	\$23,500.00	\$20,600.00	1	\$20,600.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,500.00	1	\$25,500.00	\$28,683.51	1	\$28,683.51				
Total								\$347,281.50			\$422,967.10			\$475,049.68			\$543,702.40			\$562,432.60			\$667,780.60			\$592,921.30			\$609,286.00			\$659,721.07				
Calendar Days To Complete :								60																												